

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

Case: OWP No. 163 of 2004

Ram Rattan Sharma

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Vasharan Thakur, Adv.

v/s

UOI and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI  
Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG vice  
Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

**Coram:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Adjourned, due to non availability of Mr. S. S. Nanda, learned Sr. AAG

List on 10.03.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
23.12.2021  
Paramjeet.