

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 163/2004

Ram Rattan Sharma

...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

v/s

UOI and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

None present. Adjourned.

List on 05.05.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
10.03.2022  
Rakesh

