

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

**OWP No. 163/2004**

Ram Rattan Sharma

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. R. S. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with  
Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate

V/s

U. O. I & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Sumant Sudan, Advocate vice  
Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASG?

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**05.05.2022**

List for arguments on 14.07.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
05.05.2022  
Vijay