

Sr. No. 104

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 163/2004

Ram Rattan Sharma

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ashwani Thakur, Advocate

**Vs**

UOI and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

List for consideration on 30.08.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge**

**Jammu**  
13.07.2022  
Tarun